May 22 2024 (20:45) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Hindupur MEMU Special/06265 - MEMU - SWR

YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to RNN/Rajanukunte
Oh 32m - 21 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 17:45 0 |1 0 28 (897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
2  |MWM |Malleswaram 17:51 17:52 Tm (0 |1 3 35 1909 |SWR
3 |YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 17:57 17:58 Tm (0 |1 6 32 [915 |SWR
4  |LOGH [Lottegollahalli 18:06 18:07 m |0 |1 10 |79 |906 |SWR
5 |KDGH |Kodigehalli 18:09 18:10 im |0 |1 13 [37 |912 |SWR
6 YNK |Yelahanka Junction 18:19 18:20 Tm |[4,5 |1 18 52 |906 |SWR
7 |RNN |Rajanukunte 18:30 18:31 Tm |0 |1 27 |72 |916 |SWR
8 |DBU |Dodballapur 18:41 18:42 m |0 |1 39 |64 SWR
9 |ORH |Oddarahalli 18:49 18:50 Tm [0 (1 [46 [62 (904 |[SWR
10 |MKL |Makalidurga 19:00 19:01 m |0 |1 57 |54 |847 |SWR
11 |TDV  |Thondebhavi 19:11 19:12 im |0 |1 66 |68 SWR
12 |SMWA |Someshwara 19:18 19:19 Tm |0 |1 72 53 SWR
13 |GBD |Gauribidanur 19:26 19:27 im [0 |1 79 |60 |[681 [SWR
14 (VWA |Viduraswattha 19:33 19:34 m [0 |1 85 (24 SWR
15 |DPE  |Devarapalle 19:50 19:51 Tm |0 |1 91 27 SWR
16 |HUP  |Hindupur 20:15 0o 102 |- 628 |SWR

May 22 2024 (20:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



